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Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 
2024 Water and Sewer Unspecified Engineering WO Services, RFQ 

Solicitation No.: PS-00167 
February 7, 2024, 2:00 PM 

Attendee Name Firm Name Email Address Phone 
Number 

Theadora Gonzalez SAWS Theadora.Gonzalez@saws.org 210-233-3385
Marisol Robles SAWS Marisol.Robles@saws.org 210-233-3070
Alla Korostyshevsky SAWS Alla.Korostyshevsky@saws.org 210-233-3447
Anne Peche SAWS Anne.Peche@saws.org 210-233-3891
 Jamie Moore 6S Engineering, Inc. jlmoore@6s-engineering.com 
Myra Leija AG3 Group, LLC mleija@ag3-group.com 
Amy Garza AG3 Group, LLC agarza@ag3-group.com 
Ayda Gonzalez AG3 Group, LLC agonzalez@ag3-group.com 
Byron Sanderfer Ardurra Group, Inc. bsanderfer@ardurra.com 
Toni Castillo Arias & Associates, 

Inc. 
tcastillo@ariasinc.com 

Vanessa Rivera Arias & Associates, 
Inc. 

rrivera@ariasinc.com 

Steve Schultz Bartlett & West, Inc steve.schultz@bartwest.com 
Abdel Hamed BGE ahamed@bgeinc.com 
CBain Bain Medina Bain cbain@bmbi.com 
Cassio Conceicao Bain Medina Bain cconceicao@bmbi.com 
Dawn Vernon Bain Medina Bain dvernon@bmbi.com 
Madeleine Shelton Bain Medina Bain mshelton@bmbi.com 
Ana Peters CDS Muery ana.peters@cdsmuery.com 210-581-1111
Curt Raabe CDS Muery curt.raabe@cdsmuery.com 210-581-1111
Marcos R. Gonzalez CDS Muery marcos.gonzalez@cdsmuery.co

m 
210-581-1111

Russell Morkovsky CDS Muery russellm@cdsmuery.com 210-581-1111
Doug Bell Cobb, Fendley & 

Associates, Inc. 
doug.bell@cobbfendley.com 

John Thomas 
Mooneyham 

Cobb, Fendley & 
Associates, Inc. 

john.mooneyham@cobbfendley.
com 

Julie Hastings Cobb, Fendley & 
Associates, Inc. 

jhastings@cobbfendley.com 

Luis Santos Cobb, Fendley & 
Associates, Inc. 

lsantos@cobbfendley.com 
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Hannah Emmert Colliers Engineering & 
Design, Inc. 

hannah.emmert@collierseng.co
m 

  

Jason Garza Colliers Engineering & 
Design, Inc. 

jason.garza@collierseng.com   

David Arias Colliers Engineering & 
Design, Inc. 

david.arias@consoreng.com   

Joe Baca Colliers Engineering & 
Design, Inc. 

jbaca@consoreng.com   

Katherine Sepassi Colliers Engineering & 
Design, Inc. 

katherine.sepassi@consoreng.co
m 

  

Tristan Foster Colliers Engineering & 
Design, Inc. 

tristan.foster@consoreng.com   

Joe duMenil Doucet & Associates, 
Inc. 

jdumenil@doucetengineers.com   

Juan Arango Encotech Engineering 
Consultants SA, Inc. 

juan.arango@eec-tx.com   

Abiel Hinojosa GGC Engineers, Inc. arhinojosa@ggcenginc.com   
Mario Morales GGC Engineers, Inc. mmorales@ggcenginc.com   
Herolt, Brittany Halff Associates, Inc. bherolt@halff.com   
Kassiani Yiallouros Halff Associates, Inc. kyiallouros@halff.com   
David Russell KCI Technologies, Inc. david.russell@kci.om   
Mike Persyn K Friese + Associates, 

Inc. 
mpersyn@kfriese.com   

Stacy Kaase K Friese + Associates, 
Inc. 

skaase@kfriese.com   

David C Kleinfelder dclark@kleinfelder.com   
Kristen Kleinfelder kroberts@kleinfelder.com   
Mack Thomas III 
Doucet 

Kleinfelder mwthomas@kleinfelder.com   

Ryan Perry Kleinfelder rperry@kleinfelder.com   
Stuart LJA Engineering, Inc. scowell@lja.com   
Debbie Henry Maestas & Associates, 

LLC 
dhenry@maesce.com   

Elvis Treviño Maestas & Associates, 
LLC 

etrevino@maesce.com   

Angela Salas Malone-Wheeler, Inc. angelas@malonewheeler.com   
James Inocencio Malone-Wheeler, Inc. jamesi@malonewheeler.com   
Kelsey Beardsworth Malone-Wheeler, Inc. kelseyb@malonewheeler.com   
Rodolfo Montero Matrix Design Group rodolfo.montero@matrixdesign

group.com 
  

Ray Mendez Mendez Engineering rmendez@mendezengineering.c
om 
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Kerry Hogan Merrick kerry.hogan@merrick.com   
Derek Cheatham Neel-Schaffer, Inc. derek.cheatham@neel-

schaffer.com 
  

Don Neel-Schaffer, Inc. don.lancaster@neel-
schaffer.com 

  

Steve Gonzales Neel-Schaffer, Inc. steve.gonzales@neel-
schaffer.com 

  

Warren Huggins Neel-Schaffer, Inc. warren.huggins@neel-
schaffer.com 

  

Amanda Weissbach Pape-Dawson 
Engineers, Inc. 

aweissbach@pape-dawson.com   

Jill Potutschnig Pape-Dawson 
Engineers, Inc. 

jpotutschnig@pape-
dawson.com 

  

Joe Dooley Pape-Dawson 
Engineers, Inc. 

jdooley@pape-dawson.com   

Kristy Pape-Dawson 
Engineers, Inc. 

kristylowe@pape-dawson.com   

Marshall Preas Pape-Dawson 
Engineers, Inc. 

mpreas@pape-dawson.com   

Daryl Spillmann  daryl.spillmann@resp
ec.com 

daryl.spillmann@respec.com   

Kevin Hunt daryl.spillmann@resp
ec.com 

kevin.hunt@respec.com   

Mike Frisbie  Raba Kistner, Inc. mfrisbie@rkci.com   
Tonya Sonsteng SCI Engineering Inc. tsonsteng@sciengineering.com   
Christopher 
Childree 

T2 Utility Engineers, 
Inc. 

christopher.childree@t2ue.com   

Sean Estle T2 Utility Engineers, 
Inc. 

sean.estle@t2ue.com   

Tina Gaspard Trigon Associates, LLC tgaspard@trigonassociates.com   
Sam Johnson Trihydro Corporation sjohnson@trihydro.com   
Alyssa Pena Unintech Consulting 

Engineers, Inc. 
apena@unintech.com   

Jeremiah Hobbs Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 

jhobbs@unintech.com   

Jeremiah Hobbs Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 

jhobbs@unintech.com   

KW Chan Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 

kchan@unintech.com   

Richard Neubauer UP Engineering + 
Surveying 

trey@upengineering.com   

Luis Martinez 
Alonso VE 

  lmartinez@vgec.com   
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Brenda Vickrey 
Johnson 

Vickrey & Associates, 
LLC 

bvjohnson@vickreyllc.com   

Jeff Tondre Vickrey & Associates, 
LLC 

jtondre@vickreyllc.com   

Enrique Valdez Valdez Engineering evaldez@vtgec.com   
Julian P. Bielawski Weston Solutions, Inc. julian.bielawski@westonsolutio

ns.com 
  

Sam Irrinki Weston Solutions, Inc. sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.co
m 

  

Jeremy.Doege WGI Inc. jeremy.doege@wginc.com   
Princess Garcia WGI Inc. princessann.garcia@wginc.com   
Alan Draper WGI Inc. jdraper@wrallp.com   
Alondra Vargas-
Posada 

WGI Inc. avargas-posada@wrallp.com   
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